©2017 Littelfuse Protection Relays & Controls www.littelfuse.com/relayscontrols439
Flashers and Tower Lighting Controls
FLASHERS & TOWER LIGHTING
CONTROLS
Flashers for incandescent or LED lighting used with both alternating
and non-alternating applications in the signaling, communications, and
advertising industries. FAA approved versions for obstruction lighting
control are available. Tower lighting illuminates communications towers,

all modules with 0.25 in. (6.35 mm) male quick
connect terminals.
Ordering Information
MODEL INRUSH RATING LOAD RATING
FSU1000 10A 1A
FSU1003 60A 6A
FSU1004 100A 10A
FSU1005 200A 20A
If you don’t find the part you need, call us for a custom product 800-843-8848
L1 N/L2
V = Voltage
S1 = Optional low

Mounting Bracket Alum. 15/16
Low Current Flasher
Ordering Information
MODEL INPUT VAC OUTPUT RATING A OUTPUT TYPE AC LOAD TYPE FLASH RATE
FS126 120 1 Fullwave Incandescent & Resistive 75 FPM
FS126-45 120 1 Fullwave Incandescent & Resistive 45 FPM
FS126-60 120 1 Fullwave Incandescent & Resistive 60 FPM
FS126RC 120 1 Fullwave Incandescent, Resistive, & Inductive 75 FPM
FS126RC-45 120 1 Fullwave Incandescent, Resistive, & Inductive 45 FPM
FS127 120 2 Halfwave Incandescent & Resistive 75 FPM
FS146 24 1 Fullwave Incandescent & Resistive 75 FPM
FS146RC 24 1 Fullwave Incandescent, Resistive, & Inductive 75 FPM
If you don’t find the part you need, call us for a custom product 800-843-8848